
AND NOW FOR SOMETHING
COMPLETELY DIFFERENT!

L A  V I E  Q U O T I D I E N N E :  
E V E R Y D A Y  L I F E  I N  E S C O N D I D O

ESCONDIDO ART ASSOCIATION AND EAA GALLERY
121 W. GRAND AVENUE, ESCONDIDO CA 92025
442-317-0980   

WWW.ESCONDIDOARTASSOCIATION.ORG

 
January 10 - February 2

Seeing Red!
space punk!

Native American
Landscapes:

Education Art Take-in: Sat. Mar. 2
(11am-4pm)*
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Mar. 7 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Mar. 9 (3-6pm)
*No Take-in except EDUCATION entries

 March 6- April 5

Art Take-in: Sat. Jun. 1 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Jun. 6 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Jun. 8 (4-6pm)

Art Take-in: Sat. Apr. 6 (11am-4pm)*
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Apr. 11 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Apr. 13 (4-6pm)

Art Take-in: Sat. May 4 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. May 9 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. May 11 (4-6pm)

 April 10- May 3 May 8-31 June 5-July 5

Outer Limits:
Art from the Great Beyond

July 10- August 2

Art Take-in: Sat. Jul. 6 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Jul. 11 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Jul. 13 (4-6pm)

August 7 - September 6

Art Take-in: Sat. Aug. 3 (11am-4pm)
Demo@Fusion: Thur. Aug. 8 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Aug. 10 (4-6pm)

September 11 - October 4

Art Take-in: Sat. Oct. 5 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Oct. 10 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Oct. 12 (4-6pm)

Myths and Monsters
October 9 - November 1

Winter Wonderland 

 November 6 - December 6 Dec. 11- Jan. 3, 2025

@ESCONDIDOARTASSOC

Art Education Month

February 7-March 1

Art Take-in: Sat. Jan. 6 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Jan. 11 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Jan. 13 (4-6pm)

Art Take-in: Sat. Feb. 3 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Feb. 8 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Feb. 10 (4-6pm)

T h e  G o o d  E a r t h :  
Our Beautiful Planet

LOS ANIMALES: 
WILDLIFE EXHIBITION

EXPOSICIÓN DE LA UNIDAD:
UNITY EXHIBITION

Art Take-in: Sat. Sep. 7 (11am-4pm)
Demo@Fusion: Thur. Sep. 12 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Sep. 14 (4-6pm)

NOSTALGIA: 
The Way We Were

Art Take-in: Sat. Nov. 2 (11am-4pm)
Demo@CCAE: Thur. Nov. 7 (6:30pm) 
Reception: Sat. Nov. 9 (4-6pm)

Art Take-in: Sat. Dec. 7 (11am-4pm)
(No Demo in December.) 
Holiday Party: Sat. Dec. 14 (4-6pm)

Wisdom of the Land

tel:442-317-0980


Escondido Art Association 
PROGRAMS

MONTHLY OPEN EXHIBITIONS IN-GALLERY
Open, Un-juried, Open shows for all community members held at the EAA Gallery. [See SUBMISSIONS page on
the website for hanging requirements, price, and registration paperwork www.escondidoartassociation.org]  Judged
1st, 2nd, 3rd place and Honorable Mention awards in each of five categories of art.  Jewelry Display and rental
opportunities also available.

OPEN GALLERY RECEPTION, MONTHLY
Open to the public receptions for each show/exhibition. Awards ceremony and artist discussions, food and drink,
community social gathering on the 2nd Saturday monthly during the “Second Saturday Escondido” festivities. 

MONTHLY ART DEMO
Free of charge and open to the public, 2 hr event, LIVE artist demonstration, in Community Collaboration with the
California Center for the Arts Escondido Foundation. See website for further details.

ART ROTATIONS: 
Various locations, free to members. See website for more.

KIDS KALEIDOSCOPE PROGRAM
During Education Month, this free opportunity to students K-High School for 2D and 3D artwork, with awards and
prizes (judged by professional artist), March exhibition in-gallery is dedicated only to students. Reception. 

HIGH SCHOOL SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM
During Education Month, our High School Art Scholarship Program for graduating high school Seniors awards cash
prizes for Escondido-based students. Scholarship awards in 3 places and 2 honorable mentions. Students submit
free entry (2D or 3D), application form, a letter of recommendation, and an essay. Participating high school seniors
have the free opportunity to see their artwork on the walls of a gallery for the entire month of March.

COLLEGE INTERNSHIP PROGRAM
Free submission; college credit program. Learn gallery procedures, social media marketing, event and education programming. 

ART SUMMER CAMP
Weekly K-8th grade. $15 per student. Taught by local artist. Some scholarships available. Class topics vary.

WEEKLY IN-GALLERY CLASSES (in-gallery and off-campus). See website.
ART FORUM: MONTHLY FREE MEMBER ARTIST SUPPORT GROUP
OPEN STUDIO FOR ARTISTS: WEEKLY CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR THE ARTS
ESCONDIDO FOUNDATION COMMUNITY COLLABORATION PROJECT.
MASTERCLASSES: Quarterly series, high value training with special topics.
COMMUNITY MURALS: City of Escondido Beautification projects.
ANNUAL SUMMER SOLSTICE SOIREE: Special Event/Fundraiser 
Churchill House, community corporate partnerships available. 
COMMUNITY PARTNERS
Escondido Downtown Business Association, the Esco Alley Art project, MAGEC program (Museums and Artists Growing
Escondido Culture), downtown business mixers, Art in the Garden at the Escondido Street Festival, the City of Escondido, the
North County Veterans Stand Down event, the annual Escondido Veterans Parade, Love Esco projects, and the California
Center for the Arts Escondido (and its Foundation) in our “Community Collaboration” program.

www.escondidoartassociation.org 


